DAQ-PACK M Series
USB 64 Multiplexed Voltage Analog Inputs
Multifunction Data Acquisition and Control Unit
10623 Roselle Street, San Diego, CA 92121 • (858) 550-9559 • Fax (858) 550-7322 • contactus@accesio.com • www.accesio.com
February 12th, 2011
FEATURES
• High-speed USB 2.0 Multifunction DAQ
• Sustained sampling rates up to 500kHz

Enclosure Dimensions 4.680” x 3.660” x 2.820”
Power Required +5V at 320mA typical
ORDERING GUIDE
DPK-AIO16-64MA 16-Bit, 500kHz, w/Adv. Cal HW, 2 analog outs
DPK-AI16-64MA  as above but with no analog outputs
DPK-AIO16-64ME 16-Bit, 250kHz, w/Std. Cal HW, 2 analog outs
DPK-AI16-64ME  as above but with no analog outputs
DPK-AIO12-64MA 12-Bit, 500kHz, w/Adv. Cal HW, 2 analog outs
DPK-AI12-64MA  as above but with no analog outputs
DPK-AIO12-64M 12-Bit, 250kHz, w/Std Cal HW, 2 analog outs
DPK-AI12-64M  as above but with no analog outputs
DPK-AIO12-64ME 12-Bit, 100kHz, w/2 analog outputs
DPK-AI12-64ME as above but with no analog outputs
Model Options
• -HG  High Gain (required for t/c measurement)
• -MTC T/C ref. sensor with two DB37 terminal blocks
• -T   Ext. Temperature Operation (-40° to +85°C)
Optional Accessories
USB-PWR-5V-2A External Power Adaptor
DIN-CLIP Sturdy DIN-Rail mounting clip
DAQ-M-PLATE Gold-zinc plated panel mounting
ADAP25M DB25 male screw terminal for digital I/O
ADAP37M DB37 male screw terminal for analog I/O
CAB37MF-xx 37-pin M to F ribbon cable for analog I/O
STB-37 Screw terminal board, standoffs or DIN-SNAP
CAB25MF-xx 25-pin male to female ribbon cable for DIO
STB-25 Screw terminal board
DIN-SNAP(-6) SNAP-TRACK DIN-RAIL STB mount
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true